STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 14

14927

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	4	EACH	\$ 3,400.19	
Engineering @ 12%	-	LACIT	Ψ 0,400.13	\$ 1,632.09
Total Cost			\$ 3,808.21	\$ 15,232.85
3X3 SAS		EACH	\$ 6,127.49	\$ 30,637.45
Engineering @ 12%	<u> </u>	LACIT	Ψ 0,127.43	\$ 3,676.49
Total Cost			\$ 6,862.79	\$ 34,313.94
Terrace Inlet Type II		EACH	\$ 10,946.18	\$ 10,946.18
Engineering @ 12%	•	2,1011	Ψ 10,010.10	\$ 1,313.54
Total Cost			\$ 12,259.72	\$ 12,259.72
		+	, ,	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† – – – –		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			1	
		†	Î	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		†		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		†		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			Î	
		T — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		L		
		T — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				L
Francisco de				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		∔		
Engine oring @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
10141 0051		+	ļ	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		⊥		L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 61,806.52

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 8/18/2025

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 14

14927

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	191	LF	\$ 63.69	\$ 12,164.79
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,459.77
Total Cost			\$ 71.33	\$ 13,624.56
18" RCP	247	LF	\$ 65.99	\$ 16,299.53
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,955.94
Total Cost			\$ 73.91	\$ 18,255.47
21" RCP	149	LF	\$ 80.30	\$ 11,964.70
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,435.76
Total Cost	ll		\$ 89.94	\$ 13,400.46
24" RCP	178	LF	\$ 88.11	\$ 15,683.58
Engineering @ 12%			6 00 00	\$ 1,882.03
Total Cost	ا ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		\$ 98.68	\$ 17,565.61
Storm Trench Compaction	765	TF	\$ 4.20	\$ 3,213.00 \$ 385.56
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost			\$ 4.70	\$ 3,598.56
			\$ 4.70	3,396.36
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			<u></u>	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	┤ ━━━-			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	Jl			L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 66,444.67

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 8/18/2025